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Summer Camp





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
3�
4�
5


6:00 High Adv Planning


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


1st class advancement


Paper Canoe


�
6�
7�
8�
9


Troop JLT


9:00-3:00 Cargill�
�
10�
11�
12


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **


Work on Canoes





�
13�
14


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
15�
16�
�
17�
18�
19


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Paper Canoe


Camp Prep


�
20�
21�
22


�
23�
�
24�
25�
26


6:00 PLC


6:30 Troop Meeting


Epic


Swimming Stuff





�
27


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.�
28�
29�
30�
�






September 2006





Backpacking Trip


7:30 am Linton





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Patrol Planning


Game


Merit Badge


�
4�
5�
6�
7


Haunted Weekend Prep


8:00 AM Timberline


�
�
8�
9�
10


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Coloradoan Reporter


�
11�
12


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
13�
14


Haunted Weekend


1:00 PM Timberline�
�
15�
16�
17


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


1st class advancement


Virtual Stock Market


Merit Badge


�
18�
19�
20�
21


Haunted Weekend


2:00 PM Timberline





** Popcorn Sales End **�
�
22�
23�
24


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Campout Prep


Game


Merit Badge


�
25


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.


�
26�
27�
28


�
�
29�
30�
31


Halloween


** No Meeting **


�
�
�
�
�
�






October 2006


 2005





Spring Camporee


4:00 Linton





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
�
5�
6�
7


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **


�
8�
9


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
10�
11�
�
12�
13�
14


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


1st class advancement


Campout Prep


Game


�
15�
16�
17�
18 





Turkey Handout


9:00am SEAS�
�
19�
20�
21


Thanksgiving


** No Meeting **�
22�
23�
24�
25


�
�
26�
27�
28


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Court of Honor


�
29


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.





�
30�
�
�
�






November 2006





BDSR Campout


4:00pm Linton





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
3�
4�
5


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Jake’s Treat


PF Merit Badge


Handout Stapling


�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Fencing Demo�
13�
14


7:30 Roundtable


4H Building, The Ranch�
15�
16


Christmas Tree Handout


9:00 Linton Parking Lot�
�
17�
18�
19


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Christmas Party


�
20


�
21�
22�
23�
�
24�
25�
26


** No Meeting **


�
27


�
28�
29�
30


�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






December 2006





Fort Robinson Campout


4:00pm Linton





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1�
2


** No Meeting **


�
3�
4�
5�
6


8:15-12:20 MBU


FRCC


1:00-5:00 Xmas Pickup


Linton�
�
7�
8�
9


7:00 Troop Meeting


Use communication to find out where the meeting is


�
10


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.


�
11


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
12�
13


MBU�
�
14�
15�
16


7:00 Troop Meeting


4H at the Ranch


Make Snow Shoes


Klondike Demo


�
17�
18�
19�
20


Ski Trip�
�
21�
22�
23


7:00 Troop Meeting


4H at the Ranch


Make Snow Shoes


Klondike Demo


�
24�
25�
26�
27�
�
28�
29�
30


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Campout Prep


Gear Check


Game


�
31


7:00 Committee Mtg


Gene’s House


5615 Weeping Way


�
�
�
�
�






January 2007





Spring Break





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
�
4�
5�
6


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **�
7�
8


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
9


7:00 District Recognition


200 West Oak�
10�
�
11�
12�
13


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Patrol Elections


OA Elections


Game


Merit Badge


�
14�
15�
16


�
17�
�
18�
19�
20


7:00 Troop Meeting


4H at the Ranch


Campout Prep


Game


Merit Badge


�
21�
22�
23�
24


Troop JLT


9:00 Cargill�
�
25�
26�
27


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Court of Honor


�
28


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.


�
�
�
�
�






February 2007





Klondike


3:30 Linton Parking Lot





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
�
4�
5�
6


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **


�
7�
8


7:30 Roundtable


4H Building @ Ranch�
9�
10


�
�
11�
12�
13


** No Meeting **


�
14�
15�
16�
17


Scouting for Food Handout


9:00 am Linton�
�
18�
19�
20


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


1st class advancement


Campout Prep


�
21�
22�
23�
24


Scouting for Food Pickup


9:00 am Linton�
�
25�
26�
27


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Wash Stations


�
28


7:00 Committee Mtg


Gene’s House


5615 Weeping Way








�
29�
30�
31�
�






March 2007





Christmas Break





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Cinematography


Merit Badge


�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
8


Easter�
9�
10


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **





Cinematography 


Shoot your movie


�
11�
12


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
13


�
14�
�
15�
16�
17


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


1st Class Advancement


Merit Badge


�
18�
19�
20�
21


�
�
22�
23�
24


6:00 PLC


6:30 Troop Meeting


Swimming at Epic


�
25


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.�
26�
27�
28�
�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�






April 2007





Christmas Break





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Campout Prep


Rockets


Merit Badge


�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **


�
9�
10


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
11�
12


John H. Eagle Project


9:00 am�
�
13


Mothers Day�
14�
15


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Bike Rodeo


�
16�
17�
18


Fundraiser Dinner


Timberline 5:00-9:00�
19�
�
20�
21�
22


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Court of Honor


�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
27�
28


Memorial Day�
29


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Minimal Backpacking


1st Class Advancement


�
30


7:00 Committee Mtg


Gene’s House


5615 Weeping Way


�
31�
�
�
�






May 2007





Chimney Park Campout


4:00 Linton








Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1


Last Day of School�
2�
�
3�
4�
5


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Backpacking Prep


�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12


6:30 Troop Meeting


Linton Parking Lot


DQ Bike Ride


�
13�
14


�
15�
16�
�
17�
18�
19


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Elections


Summer Camp Prep


Game


�
20


7:00 Committee Mtg


Gene’s House


5615 Weeping Way


�
21�
22�
23�
�
24�
25�
26


** No Meeting **


�
27


�
28�
29�
30�
�






June 2007





Thanksgiving Break





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3


7:00 Troop Meeting


Greeley Stampede


�
4


Independence Day�
5�
6�
7�
�
8�
9�
10


7:00 Troop Meeting


BMX Bike Riding


BMX track near Epic


�
11�
12


�
13�
14�
�
15�
16�
17


7:00 Troop Meeting


Milk Cows











�
18�
19�
20�
21�
�
22�
23�
24


Patrol Week


** No Meeting **


�
25


7:00 Committee Mtg


Gene’s House


5615 Weeping Way


�
26�
27�
28�
�
29�
30�
31


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Water Balloon Games








�
�
�
�
�
�






July 2007





Haunted Weekend Campout


4:00 Linton Parking Lot





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1


�
2�
3�
4�
�
5�
6�
7


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Troop Mobilization








�
8�
9


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
10�
11


�
�
12�
13�
14


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Bicycle Demo





�
15�
16�
17�
18�
�
19�
20


First Day of School�
21


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


First Aid. Demo





�
22�
23�
24�
25�
�
26�
27�
28


6:00 PLC�7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


Court of Honor


�
29


7:00 Committee Mtg


Ken’s House


1808 Globe Ct.�
30�
31�
�
�






August 2007





Fall Camporee


4:00 Linton Parking Lot





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3


Labor Day�
4


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


�
5�
6�
7�
8


Josh G. Eagle Proj�
�
9


Josh G. Eagle Proj


 


Nathan’s Eagle COH


Lory State Park�
10�
11


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


�
12�
13


7:30 Roundtable


Harmony Presbyterian�
14�
15


Josh G. Eagle (bkup)�
�
16�
17�
18


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


�
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
23


�
24�
25


6:00 PLC


7:00 Troop Meeting


Timberline


�
26


7:00 Committee Mtg


�
27�
28�
29�
�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






September 2007





San Juan High Adventure





OA Fall Fellowship








PLC Campout


Chimney Park








SJHA





Lake Powell High Adventure





Lake Powell High Adventure





LPHA





OA Spring Service





Troop 188 Service Campout


4:30pm Linton





Fall Camporee








Fun 88 (Glendo)


Linton Parking Lot 3:30pm











